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ROUFSFALT A1rAN WAFHEHATRIAL DaveMAD

Competition Name: SEAMO X 2024
Type: OPEN DIVISION

Grade: 2

Total No. of Candidates: 17

Candidate No.

CAN949472884

CAN797872312

CANG653959008

CAN345972323

CAN235472317

CAN924285097

CAN487885100

CAN834473427

CAN946872324

CAN235459683

CAN927872336

CAN864585152

CANB846278803

CAN966175311

CAN229473659

CAN529279252

CAN522777791

Student Name

ROHAN PRADHAN

HTET WAI YAN

DALE OREN TUPPER JR.

LAI YONG ZHI

NADI AYE CHAN AUNG

BRAYDEN LEE WEI EN

KYRA NG YU WEN

YASAWARDHANA HIRUKA
YOSHITH

ANBU RAJ APARNA

LIONEL TIAN

LUCAS PEH CHUN MING

SOPHIA ANNE PARAS
MALLARI

IBRAHIM FATIH BATTANI AFIF

PROUD SUKSRIKARN

STEPAN ANISIMOV

BRADLEY HERMAWAN

MECCA RAMADHANIA
ARIADI TANRISAU

Student School

Stamford American
International School

Lianhua Primary School

Singapore International School

Of Bangkok

Hong Wen School
Mayflower Primary School
Qifa Primary School

Qifa Primary School
Horizon College International

Kuo Chuan Presbyterian
Primary School

Moral Intelligent School

Fuchun Primary School
St. Paul College Pasig

Sampoerna Academy Sentul

Singapore International School

Of Bangkok
Rostrata Primary School

Bina Bangsa School

Global Sevilla Pulo Mas

Region
Singapore
Singapore
Thailand

Singapore
Singapore
Singapore

Singapore

Sri Lanka

Singapore

Indonesia

Singapore
Philippines
Indonesia
Thailand

Australia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Ranking

10

11
11
13
13

13

16

17

Medal

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT



