

Competition Name: SEAMO X 2024

Type: OPEN DIVISION

Grade: 2

Total No. of Candidates: 17

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN949472884	ROHAN PRADHAN	Stamford American International School	Singapore	1	CREDIT
CAN797872312	HTET WAI YAN	Lianhua Primary School	Singapore	2	CREDIT
CAN653959008	DALE OREN TUPPER JR.	Singapore International School Of Bangkok	Thailand	3	CREDIT
CAN345972323	LAI YONG ZHI	Hong Wen School	Singapore	3	CREDIT
CAN235472317	NADI AYE CHAN AUNG	Mayflower Primary School	Singapore	3	CREDIT
CAN924285097	BRAYDEN LEE WEI EN	Qifa Primary School	Singapore	6	CREDIT
CAN487885100	KYRA NG YU WEN	Qifa Primary School	Singapore	7	CREDIT
CAN834473427	YASAWARDHANA HIRUKA YOSHITH	Horizon College International	Sri Lanka	8	CREDIT
CAN946872324	ANBU RAJ APARNA	Kuo Chuan Presbyterian Primary School	Singapore	9	CREDIT
CAN235459683	LIONEL TIAN	Moral Intelligent School	Indonesia	10	CREDIT
CAN927872336	LUCAS PEH CHUN MING	Fuchun Primary School	Singapore	11	CREDIT
CAN864585152	SOPHIA ANNE PARAS MALLARI	St. Paul College Pasig	Philippines	11	CREDIT
CAN846278803	IBRAHIM FATIH BATTANI AFIF	Sampoerna Academy Sentul	Indonesia	13	CREDIT
CAN966175311	PROUD SUKSRIKARN	Singapore International School Of Bangkok	Thailand	13	CREDIT
CAN229473659	STEPAN ANISIMOV	Rostrata Primary School	Australia	13	CREDIT
CAN529279252	BRADLEY HERMAWAN	Bina Bangsa School	Indonesia	16	CREDIT
CAN522777791	MECCA RAMADHANIA ARIADI TANRISAU	Global Sevilla Pulo Mas	Indonesia	17	CREDIT